
2022 NYS Boys' 18U Junior Amateur Championship - Utica/Rome Qualifier (Yahnundasis)

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

DetailsDetails

1
Bertoni, DanteBertoni, Dante
En-Joie GC

70

2
Tutty, NolanTutty, Nolan
MVCC

87

The following players did not make the cutThe following players did not make the cut

CUT
Komp, RyanKomp, Ryan
Edison Club

89 1st Alternate

CUT
Schaffer, MackSchaffer, Mack
Sadaquada Golf Club

91

CUT
Tutty, ConnorTutty, Connor
N/A

96

To ParTo Par
GrossGross

-1

+16

+18

+20

+25

2022 NYS Boys' 18U Junior Amateur Championship Qualifying2022 NYS Boys' 18U Junior Amateur Championship Qualifying
Utica Qualifier - 2 Spots & 1 Alternate LeaderboardUtica Qualifier - 2 Spots & 1 Alternate Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/2698306?called_from=&round_index=8
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1162895821
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1162895819
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1162895817
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1162895818
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/1162895820
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